ey

LAINGSBURG BUSINESS
& COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Call to order
Introduce board members and or guest
Review and accept minutes from last meeting

Treasurer’s report
Bank Balance
bills

Membership updates

Committees

City
City Council

Pancake Breakfast / Car Show Update

Music in the park
Springtime Festival

Farmers Market

Grand Opening (Dentist Office)
City Grants Updates

Flags

Website / Social Media Updates

New items
Old Items
Close meeting

Next Meeting Date : May 3rd, 2023 at 7:45am
Adjourn Meeting

April 5th, 2023

@ Pine Hills GC

Dave

Greg / Ed / Gail / Cathy

Gail
Greg

Allison /Kayla
Greg
Greg / Gail
Andy

Allison

7:45 am
7:45-7:46

7:48

7:49-7:50
7:50-7:51
7:51-7:53

7:53 - 7:55
7:56-7:58

7:59-8:05
8:06-8:10

8:10-8:20
8:20-8:22
8:22-8:24
8:25-8:30
8:31-8:33

8:33
8:35

8:40 - 8:42
8:45



