

April 5th, 2023

@ Pine Hills GC

Call to order		7:45 am
Introduce board members and or guest		7:45-7:46
Review and accept minutes from last meeting		7:48
Treasurer's report Bank Balance bills Membership updates Committees		7:49-7:50 7:50-7:51 7:51-7:53
City City Council	Dave	7:53 - 7:55 7:56-7:58
Pancake Breakfast / Car Show Update	Greg / Ed / Gail / Cathy	7:59-8:05
Music in the park Springtime Festival	Gail Greg	8:06-8:10
Farmers Market	Allison /Kayla	8:10-8:20
Grand Opening (Dentist Office)	Greg	8:20-8:22
City Grants Updates	Greg / Gail	8:22-8:24
Flags	Andy	8:25-8:30
Website / Social Media Updates	Allison	8:31-8:33
New items Old Items Close meeting		8:33 8:35
Next Meeting Date : May 3rd, 2023 at 7:45am		8:40 - 8:42

Adjourn Meeting

8:45